
PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 69 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Pascal HUTEAU - Charles MILLET 1 100 0 0 100

2 5 TRUFFE ET PATTOUNE - WK 160 Nicolas BEGUIN - Grégoire PEROCHEAU - Gildas QUINQUET 2 95 0 0 95

3 92 TIKOPO by FF ENGINES 160 Vincent WUILLAUME - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mathieu MARCHAND 3 92 0 0 92

4 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER - Benoit LAMBERT 4 90 0 0 90

5 26 WRT 53 145 Marc FLEURY - Vincent PANNETIER - Théo MENARD-WASSE 5 89 0 0 89

6 76 LES VIKINGS 145 Louis MARCHAL - Stéphane MIQUET - Aymeric BOREE 6 88 0 0 88

7 4 TORRO ROSSO ESR 145 Victor ARTERO - Stéphane PRANDO - Cyril BELIN 7 87 0 0 87

8 12 TARK and MMS 145 Alexis GUINEBRETIERE - Yohan GUINEBRETIERE - Marty BEAUD 8 86 0 0 86

9 20 MRK 2 145 Marc WEBER - Olivier BOUHARD 9 85 0 0 85

10 58 ESR 1 160 Laurent RICHARD - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI 10 84 0 0 84

11 14 GOFAST RACING KART 145 Garry FORTIER - Pierre AUDOUIT 11 83 0 0 83

12 29 QFRK 160 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Alexis GONCE 12 82 0 0 82

13 21 MRK 3 145 Olivier PARIS - Alizée GUILMAIN 13 81 0 0 81

14 53 ESR 2 160 Hervé MICHAU - Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES 14 80 0 0 80

15 23 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Fabien PEIGNEY - Rémi LEGUERRIER - Arnaud BULLIER 15 79 0 0 79

16 25 LRT CONCEPT by PKA 145 Alexandre LEGARDA - Jonathan GRATIEN - Anaïs PRIOUL 16 78 0 0 78

17 24 CFK - LFRT 160 Florian CIRET - Léonard DOUCET - Pierre-Henri GASDON 17 77 0 0 77

18 35 KART ACCESS 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN - Florent RICHARD 18 76 0 0 76

19 72 ESR 3 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Sacha GALLIENNE - Thibault RICHARD 19 75 0 0 75

20 56 ESR VIP 145 Sébastien LANGLOIS - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Olivier STROSSER 20 74 0 0 74

21 85 TEAM RACING PASSION 145 Mathieu LEBLANC - Xavier POISSONNET - Damien COLLOT 21 73 0 0 73

22 44 ZENITRAM TEAM 160 Geoffrey HUDE - Thomas MARTINEZ 22 72 0 0 72

23 91 ASK DOURDAN 145 Fabrice GODARD - Thierry ROCHARD - Fabien TROFLEAU 23 71 0 0 71

24 22 GAZ A FOND by DS-R 160 Alexandre WITTMAYER - Hugo LERMINIER 24 70 0 0 70

25 3 DARK DRIVERS 160 Victor THOMAS - Férémy LECONTE - Nicolas DUPREZ 25 69 0 0 69

26 8 KSCP 160 François BELIARD - Loic MOISON 26 68 0 0 68

PILOTES

6 Heures 

d'Ancenis

6 Heures 

du MansEQUIPES TOTALPL CAT

SCRATCH
6 Heures 

de LavalN°



27 45 RI KART TEAM 160 Franckie BAILLY - Franck LEMOINE - Nicolas TASSIN 27 67 0 0 67

28 37 AV MOTOR'S 160 Mathieu COCHAIN - Julien AVRILLON - Dylan FOUCHARD 28 66 0 0 66

29 46 TEAM CMX 160 Michaël PEREIRA - Christophe BOITTIN - Xavier VARY 29 65 0 0 65

30 27 VIVIER DAUNAY 160 Martine VIVIER - Maxime DAUNAY 30 64 0 0 64

31 2 DARK DRIVERS SPORT 160 Mathieu BOUDERLIQUE - Maximilien DAVID - Clément BOURMAULT 31 63 0 0 63

32 55 TMSK 160 Nelson ECHIVARD - Romain PREZELUS - Arnaud BELLION 32 62 0 0 62

33 6 LM EVENTS 145 Aaron MARTINET - Hugues ETIENNE - Alban LERET 33 61 0 0 61

34 17 LFRT - CFK 160 Serge RIVIERE - Damien JACQUET 34 60 0 0 60

35 7 TEAM COMPETITION 160 Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE - David ROMAGNE DSQ 0 0 0 0

36 19 MRK 1 145 Kevin MERCIER - Flavio HERITEAU DSQ 0 0 0 0



PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 26 WRT 53 145 Marc FLEURY - Vincent PANNETIER - Théo MENARD-WASSE 1 100 0 0 100

2 76 LES VIKINGS 145 Louis MARCHAL - Stéphane MIQUET - Aymeric BOREE 2 95 0 0 95

3 4 TORRO ROSSO ESR 145 Victor ARTERO - Stéphane PRANDO - Cyril BELIN 3 92 0 0 92

4 12 TARK and MMS 145 Alexis GUINEBRETIERE - Yohan GUINEBRETIERE - Marty BEAUD 4 90 0 0 90

5 20 MRK 2 145 Marc WEBER - Olivier BOUHARD 5 89 0 0 89

6 14 GOFAST RACING KART 145 Garry FORTIER - Pierre AUDOUIT 6 88 0 0 88

7 21 MRK 3 145 Olivier PARIS - Alizée GUILMAIN 7 87 0 0 87

8 23 TEAM BEBOSS 145 Fabien PEIGNEY - Rémi LEGUERRIER - Arnaud BULLIER 8 86 0 0 86

9 25 LRT CONCEPT by PKA 145 Alexandre LEGARDA - Jonathan GRATIEN - Anaïs PRIOUL 9 85 0 0 85

10 35 KART ACCESS 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN - Florent RICHARD 10 84 0 0 84

11 72 ESR 3 145 Mickael GALLIENNE - Sacha GALLIENNE - Thibault RICHARD 11 83 0 0 83

12 56 ESR VIP 145 Sébastien LANGLOIS - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Olivier STROSSER 12 82 0 0 82

13 85 TEAM RACING PASSION 145 Mathieu LEBLANC - Xavier POISSONNET - Damien COLLOT 13 81 0 0 81

14 91 ASK DOURDAN 145 Fabrice GODARD - Thierry ROCHARD - Fabien TROFLEAU 14 80 0 0 80

15 6 LM EVENTS 145 Aaron MARTINET - Hugues ETIENNE - Alban LERET 15 79 0 0 79

16 19 MRK 1 145 Kevin MERCIER - Flavio HERITEAU DSQ 0 0 0 0

KFS 145
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PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 69 KRBB TEAM 160 Brice BONNAUD - Pascal HUTEAU - Charles MILLET 1 100 0 0 100

2 5 TRUFFE ET PATTOUNE - WK 160 Nicolas BEGUIN - Grégoire PEROCHEAU - Gildas QUINQUET 2 95 0 0 95

3 92 TIKOPO by FF ENGINES 160 Vincent WUILLAUME - Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Mathieu MARCHAND 3 92 0 0 92

4 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER - Benoit LAMBERT 4 90 0 0 90

5 58 ESR 1 160 Laurent RICHARD - Terry BAILLON - François SILVESTRI 5 89 0 0 89

6 29 QFRK 160 Quentin FOUASSIER - Antoine COURANT - Alexis GONCE 6 88 0 0 88

7 53 ESR 2 160 Hervé MICHAU - Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES 7 87 0 0 87

8 24 CFK - LFRT 160 Florian CIRET - Léonard DOUCET - Pierre-Henri GASDON 8 86 0 0 86

9 44 ZENITRAM TEAM 160 Geoffrey HUDE - Thomas MARTINEZ 9 85 0 0 85

10 22 GAZ A FOND by DS-R 160 Alexandre WITTMAYER - Hugo LERMINIER 10 84 0 0 84

11 3 DARK DRIVERS 160 Victor THOMAS - Férémy LECONTE - Nicolas DUPREZ 11 83 0 0 83

12 8 KSCP 160 François BELIARD - Loic MOISON 12 82 0 0 82

13 45 RI KART TEAM 160 Franckie BAILLY - Franck LEMOINE - Nicolas TASSIN 13 81 0 0 81

14 37 AV MOTOR'S 160 Mathieu COCHAIN - Julien AVRILLON - Dylan FOUCHARD 14 80 0 0 80

15 46 TEAM CMX 160 Michaël PEREIRA - Christophe BOITTIN - Xavier VARY 15 79 0 0 79

16 27 VIVIER DAUNAY 160 Martine VIVIER - Maxime DAUNAY 16 78 0 0 78

17 2 DARK DRIVERS SPORT 160 Mathieu BOUDERLIQUE - Maximilien DAVID - Clément BOURMAULT 17 77 0 0 77

18 55 TMSK 160 Nelson ECHIVARD - Romain PREZELUS - Arnaud BELLION 18 76 0 0 76

19 17 LFRT - CFK 160 Serge RIVIERE - Damien JACQUET 19 75 0 0 75

20 7 TEAM COMPETITION 160 Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE - David ROMAGNE DSQ 0 0 0 0

KFS 160
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